
NAME POSITION EMAIL

Lori Harms 1st Grade lharms@peoriaacademy.org

Erin Watkins 2nd Grade ewatkins@peoriaacademy.org

Jeannine Wilson 3rd Grade jwilson@peoriaacademy.org

Kay Kellenberger 4th Grade kkellenberger@peoriaacademy.org

Ryan Gould 5th Grade rgould@peoriaacademy.org

Noah Otten
Art
&

PE
notten@peoriaacademy.org

Dustin Beever Before/After Care debeever@gmail.com

Emily Beever
Before/After Care

&
Substitute Teacher

emilyrbeever@gmail.com

Brandon Jordan Director of Community Engagement bjordan@peoriaacademy.org

Chris Wilson Head Of School cwilson@peoriaacademy.org

Ken Bachelor Human Resources
&

Finance

kbachelor@peoriaacademy.org

Joanie Rankin Kindergarten jrankin@peoriaacademy.org

Mandy Bennett Librarian
&

Substitute
&

After Care

mbennett@peoriaacademy.org

Brad Burmood Maintence
&

Facilities

bradleyburmood@gmail.com



Laura Hertz Master Gardener lawahertz@gmail.com

Holly Rocke Middle School Humanities hrocke@peoriaacademy.org

Amina Mechkor Middle School Math amechkor@peoriaacademy.org

Andrew Kissell

Middle School Science
&

Athletic Director
&

Coach

akissell@peoriaacademy.org

Kelleen Nitsch Music knitsch@peoriaacademy.org

Taylor Alstott Music talstott@peoriaacademy.org

Danielle Dolan

Office Manager
&

Auxillary Programming
&

Social Media
&

Coach

ddolan@peoriaacademy.org

Jessica Schott Pre K jschott@peoriaacademy.org

Kelly Tomlins Pre K Teacher's Aid ktomlins@peoriaacademy.org

Ruth Buck PreK rbuck@peoriaacademy.org

Marissa Draney Principal mdraney@peoriaacademy.org

Brooke Hardy Spanish bhardy@peoriaacademy.org

Ellie Bennett Substitute ebennett@peoriaacademy.org


